
9640 23—24 David Harmon Ballina-On-Richmond

dharmon22361@gmail.com 0401 956 996

9640 22—23 Karen Thomas Burleigh Heads

karen@karent.com.au 0439 905 461

9640 21—22 Jeff Egan (Kaileen) Mt Warning AM

jeffegan04@gmail.com 0438 727 315

9640 20—21 Andy Rajapakse Burleigh Heads

andyrajapakse@gmail.com 0414 787 006

9640 18—19 Terry Brown (Carol) Lismore

terry.carolbrown@bigpond.com 0427 500 610

9640 17—18 Darrell Brown (Kerrie) Surfers Sunrise

dd_brown11@icloud.com 0418 382 814

9640 16—17 Michael Irving (Roz) Southport

mrirving1@bigpond.com 0409 051 288

9640 14—15 Wendy Scarlett (Charles) Banora-Tweed

wendy.scarlett51@gmail.com 0400 715 207

9640 13—14 Tony Heading (Dianne) Burleigh Heads

tonyheading@bigpond.com 0488 769 119

9640 12—13 Sandra Doumany (Sam) Hope Island

srmd@bigpond.net.au 0418 150 240

9640 11—12 Graham Jones (Marion) Griffith Gold Coast

graham.a.g.jones@gmail.com 0406 040 038

9640 10—11 John Randel (Sue) Ballina-on-Richmond

nokie95@bigpond.com 0408 483 467

9750 09—10 Glenn Wran (Fern Linden) Gold Coast

gwwran@gmail.com 0421 614 799

9640 09—10 Peter Robinson (Lois) Grafton Midday

peter@plrobinson.com.au 0408 660 732

9640 07—08 Brian Wheatley (Carol) Lismore

wheatley209@bigpond.com 0429 129 573

9640 06—07 Douglas Geekie (Suzanne) Nerang

dgr2007@gmail.com 0412 554 544

9650 04—05 Harry Durey (Joyce) Coomera Valley

hdurey@bigpond.com 0407 005 910

9640 02—03 Ross Smith Burleigh Heads

rossatburleigh@bigpond.com 0438 930 042

9640 01—02 Neil Maxwell (Dell) Warwick 

neil.maxwell@bigpond.com 0408 717 828

9640 00—01 Heather Yarker (Ian) Ashmore

yarkerhi@gmail.com 0418 786 122

9640 98—99 Arthur Devin (Thyrlene) Fassifern Valley

devins01@bigpond.com 0428 194 110

9640 97—98 Dugald Graydon (Judy) Mullumbimby

dugald.graydon@bigpond.com 0429 842 057

9640 95—96 David Lee (Judy) The Granite Belt

dwjjlee@bigpond.com 0407 123 006

9640 94—95 Ian Yarker (Heather) e-CLub NextGen

ian.yarker@gmail.com 0427 330 966

9650 92—93 Brian Heaton (Val) Runaway Bay

val22@bigpond.com 0409 007 848

9690 92—93 Denis Green (Stephanie) Grafton

denisgreen35@bigpond.com 0418 204 046
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